
Welcome 
Class of 2027!

2023-2024



WE ARE CENTENNIAL! 

...Centennial High School will foster successful 

learners in an ever-changing world.​

… Centennial High School will provide an 

environment where students can succeed 

intellectually, emotionally, and socially in high school 

and beyond.



Your Administrative Team 

Ben Fuller ​

Assistant Principal ​

A-K, Y & Z​

bfuller@isd12.org

Breanna Peloquin ​

Assistant Principal​

L-Q ​

bpeloquin@isd12.org

Kristin Hilger​

Assistant Principal​

Special Education​

khilger@isd12.org

Tom Breuning​

Principal​

tbreuning@isd12.org 

Matt St. Martin​

Activities Director​

mstmartin@isd12.org 



Your Counseling Support Team 

Heather Trettel

A-E, Y & Z

htrettel@isd12.org

Kelli Hillestad

F-K

khillestad@isd12.org

Sarah DiMartino

L-Q 

sdimartino@isd12.org

Angie Law

R-X

alaw@isd12.org

Deanne Miller

Counseling Secretary

dmiller@isd12.org

Laura Guyer

Career Center Specialist

lguyer@isd12.org



Your Support Services Team

Dani Bevins

Student Assistance 

Coordinator

Cory Reisdorfer

Student Support 

Specialist

Carolyn Blucker

Lead Teacher

Jackie Wagner

School Resource 

Officer

Stephanie Spencer

Indian Education Coordinator



STUDENT & FAMILY 

ADVOCATES

Kathy Berrios Cordero

Last Name, A-Har & Spanish Families

Located at the District Office

763 792-6103

KBerrios_Cordero@isd12.org

Ramla Iman

Last Name, Has-Pa & Somali Families

Located at the District Office

763 792-6107

RIman@isd12.org

Matthew Thao

Last Name, Par-Z & Hmong Families

Located at the District Office

763 792-6109

Mthao@isd12.org



COMMUNICATION
Email: School Messenger/Cougar News

Online: isd12.org

Online communication tools: Schoology & Parent Portal

Twitter: @CHSAnnouncement

Phone: 763.792.5000



“NORMAL” SCHOOL DAYS





LEAP Schedule

10:51-
11:01

11:01-
11:21

11:21-
11:31

11:31-
11:51

Travel Time  

Lunch, Study, Chill, Socialize, Test 
Center, Remediation 

Travel Time

Lunch, Study, Chill, Socialize, Test 
Center, Remediation 







BUSES

Bussing Cards will be mailed late this week 

and early next week 

If you do not receive a card, call or email:

612-789-5143

transportation@isd12.org

All buses go to the middle school at the end of the day,

 students can get on any bus in the afternoon.



Bus Drop Off/Parent Pick Up







9th Grader's First Day of School

 Tuesday September 5th

MEET IN WEST GYM TUESDAY MORNING





WELCOME TO CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL



WEST ENTRANCE & COUNSELING OFFICES 



STUDENT UNION & BUS ENTRANCE 



EAST ENTRANCE & PARENT DROP-OFF AND PICK-UP



CLASS OF 2023 – COLLEGE AND CAREER WALL 



WELCOME TO CHS



WEST WING

Entrance to East Wing



EAST WING



GENERAL QUESTIONS

PEER LEADER ASSISTANCE AVAILABLE 
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